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Super Randonnée La Última Frontera

Kilómetros
Controles Parc. Total Población Nombre de vía Dirección a

Control 1 0 0 Salamanca N630 Cáceres

48 48 Guijuelo N630 Cáceres

Control 2 18 66 Puerto de Vallejera N630 Cáceres

2 68 Vallejera de Riofrío SA100 La Hoya, Barco de Ávila

5 73 Puerto de la Hoya AV100 Becedas, Barco de Ávila

6 79 Becedas Tremedal, Puerto Castilla

Control 3 9 88 Puerto del Tremedal Tremedal, Puerto Castilla

18 106 Puerto de Tornavacas N110 Tornavacas, Jerte

14 120 Jerte N110, CC102 Puerto Honduras, Hervás

Control 4 19 139 Puerto de Honduras CC102 Hervás

15 154 Hervás CC16.3 La Garganta

16 170 Alto de La Garganta CC16.3 Candelario

8 178 Candelario DSA191 Plataforma El Travieso

Control 5 6 184 Plataforma El Travieso DSA191 Béjar, Castañar

Control 6 10 194 Castañar N630 Béjar, Puerto de Béjar

Control 7 10 204 Puerto de Béjar DSA290, DSA283 Peñacaballera, Montemayor del R.

Control 8 8 212 Montemayor del Río CM320, DSA290, DSA285 Lagunilla, Valdelageve

16 228 Valdelageve DSA285 Sotoserrano

11 239 Sotoserrano SA225, CCV166 Las Mestas

Control 9 15 254 Las Mestas CCV167, SA201 La Alberca

14 268 El Portillo SA201 La Alberca

4 272 La Alberca SA201, SA203 Peña de Francia

Control 10 17 289 Peña de Francia SA-CV-178 Monsagro

16 305 Monsagro SA-CV-106, Ciudad Rodrigo

Control 11 30 335 Ciudad Rodrigo SA324, SA-CV-179 Lumbrales, Castilejo, Villar de C.

26 361 Villar de Ciervo SA-CV-49 Aldea del Obispo, Almeida

16 377 Almeida EN332 Figueira de Castelo Rodrigo

Control 12 19 396 Castelo Rodrigo EN221 Barca D'Alva

23 419 Barca D'Alva EN221 Freixo de Espada a Cinta

Control 13 22 441 Freixo de Espada a Cinta EN221 Fornos 

17 458 Fornos EN221 Bemposta

23 481 Ventozelo EN221, M586 Bemposta

Control 14 19 500 Presa de Bemposta CL527 Fermoselle, Bermillo, Zamora

8 508 Fermoselle CL527 Bermillo, Zamora

27 535 Bermillo ZA311 Almeida

Control 15 12 547 Almeida ZA320, ZA-P-2219 Zamora, Escuadro, Viñuela

11 558 Viñuela de Sayago ZA-P-2219, DSA512 Santiz

7 565 Santiz DSA512 Zamayón, Torresmenudas

16 581 Torresmenudas DSA510 Calzada de Valdunciel

8 589 Calzada de Valdunciel N630 Salamanca

Control 16 13 602 Salamanca
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